

Ø

SLP(C)No. 9901 OF 2000
ITEM No.1

Court No. 5

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9901/2000
(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2000 in OP 4065/99
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

P.M. LATHA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS. Respondent (s)
(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. and impleading party)
With

SLP(C)No.14510/2000
(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Office Report)
and

SLP(C)No.7318/2000
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)
(With Office Report)

Date : 01/03/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Mathai M. Paikeday, Sr. Adv.
in SLP(C) 9901/2000 Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

in SLP(C)14510/2000 Mr. C.S. Rajan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.K. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

for Petr. in Mr. Mathai M. Paikeday, Sr. Adv.
7318/2000 and Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.
for resdt. in Mr. J.V. Francis, Adv.
9901/2000 Mr. P.I. Jose, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
SLP(C) 9901/2000 & Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.
7318/2000 Mr. A.P. Jyothish, Adv.

In Mr. O.P. Radhakrishnan, Adv.
SLP(C) 9901/2000 & Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.
7318/2000 Mr. KMK Nair, Adv.

in SLP 9901/20000 Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

..2/-

