

<

C.A.No. 1726 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.112 COURT No. 10 SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 1726 of 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

P.M. Latha & Anr. Appellants

VERSUS

State of Kerala & Ors. Respondents
(With office report)

With Civil Appeal No. 1727 of 2001 - With office report
Civil Appeal No. 1728 of 2001 - With office report
Civil Appeal No. 3897 of 2001
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 13/02/2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Mathai M. Paikeday, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.G.N. Nair, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Mathai M. Paikeday, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Robson Paul, Adv.
Mr. P.I. Jose, Adv.

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. N.L. Ganapathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Prakash, Adv.

Mr. K.M.K. Nair, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Mr. Mathai M. Paikeday, learned senior counsel
appearing for the appellants in Civil Appeal No. 1726 of
2001, commenced his arguments at 3.40 p.m. and was on his
legs when the court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master